

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.29348/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08-12-2014 in WP No. 9263/2014 passed by the High Court of Bombay)

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HINDALCO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. No.2334/2017 (III)
S.L.P.(C) No. 17091/2017 (XII)

Date : 28-07-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Yashank Adhyaru, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.
 Ms. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.
 Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Lakshmi Kumaran, Adv.
 Mr. Aditya Bhattacharya, Adv.
 Mr. Karan Sachdev, Adv.
 Mr. Victor Das, Adv.
 Ms. Apeksha Mehta, Adv.
 Mr. M. P. Devanath, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after eight weeks for final
disposal.

I.A. No.5 of 2016 for permission to file additional
document stands allowed.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Assistant Registrar